form will not b e considered. 

5) Tender Fee (non-refundable) :                                   Rs.1000/-(Rupees One Thousand) by Demand draft/cash only in 

favour of JZDUSS LTD. Ltd., payable at Jaipur. 

6) Tender Processing Fee(non-refundable)  : Rs. 2500/- (Rupees Two Thousand Five Hundred) 

Demand draft in favour of MD, RISL, payable at Jaipur. 

7)  The complete Bidding Document including the Conditions of Contract, Evaluation and Qualification Criteria, Terms of 

Reference, Bidding Forms, Procedure of Bidding etc. can be seen at www.jaipurdairy.com.

[...]

Rs. 1000/- by DD/Bankers Cheque /  

Pay order in the Name of JZDUSS Ltd., Jaipur 

EMD :   

Rs. 1,00,000/- (Rs. One Lac Only)  per tanker 

applied  by DD   only in the name of JZDUSS Ltd,  

Jaipur 

Tender Processing Fee :                 

Rs. 2500/- (Rs. Two Thousand Five Hundred only) by   DD /  

B.C./ Pay order in the name of MD, RISL, Jaipur  

1. Name & full address of the firm:  ------------------------------------------------------ 

Submitting the tender (In Block Letters ) 

------------------------------------------------------